
 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
Team Zoli Ty Roark 96
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Lee DeLong 96
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Joe Brophy 95
Team Zoli Jason Dallmann 95
Team Zoli Steve Horton 94
A Shot in the Dark Logan Lusk 93
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 92
McBrides Kenny Kotara 90
Team Zoli Norbert Haussmann 90
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Scott Caudell 89

Enrique Moreno 89
McBrides Levi Miller 88
Team Zoli Anne Haussmann 88
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 88
A Shot in the Dark Douglas Lusk 88
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew David Schlameus 87
A Shot in the Dark Jim Miller 87
A Shot in the Dark Anissa Banks 87
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 86
McBrides Ed Stiteler 85
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Larry Taylor 85
Mangold Farms Joel Hoots 85
McBrides Bud Johnson 83
EzBell Ish Garcia 82
Swenson Ranch Dolph Lowe 82
Swenson Ranch Mac Greer 82
Silver Eagle 1 Bill Meyers 82
EzBell Bruce B 81
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Jim Gieptner 80
Swenson Ranch Gary Roark 79
Team DeLarosa Javan DeLarosa 79
Team DeLarosa Jay DeLarosa 79
Individual Robert Mitterer 79
EzBell Smiley 78
EzBell Kaiden 78
EzBell Ryan G 78
Silver Eagle 1 Roman Rodriguez 78
D & L clay Busters Danny Martinez 78
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Ray Arriaga 77



 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual

Swaim Ranch Royce Renfro 77
A Shot in the Dark Hayden Hazelip 76
Mangold Farms Joe Hatton 76
McBrides Roy Thompson 75
Lone Oak Village G L Slay 75
Mangold Farms Russ Stevens 75
Silver Eagle 2 Austin Gonzales 74
John Branum Bruce Kukar 74
Silver Eagle 2 David Meyer 73

Eli Moreno 73
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Loraine Lawrence 72
SWLDC 2 Arturo Delgado 72
D & L clay Busters Vicky Foley 72
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Cathy Cook 71
Silver Eagle 2 Zachary Barrera 71
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Larry Trick 71
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Ghost 71
D & L clay Busters Sammy Martinez 71
Team DeLarosa Nick Garcia 70
Individual Aldert Debetta 70
Lone Oak Village Gene Barber 69
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Jorge Avalos 69
SWLDC 1 Chris Randall 69
SWLDC 2 Caleb Shuck 69
John Branum Jose Laguna 69
Swaim Ranch Michel Renfro 68
John Branum Willard Allen 68
Swenson Ranch Mark Gainey 67
Silver Eagle 1 Anthony Alvarado 67
Silver Eagle 1 Michael Pena 67
Swenson Ranch Peter Swenson 65
Silver Eagle 2 Ric Gipprich 63
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Rowdy Zett 63

Travis Eldridge 63
D & L clay Busters RJ Loeta 62
Mangold Farms Bonnie Mangold 62
Mary Davidson John Davidson 61
Mangold Farms Walt Mangold 61
Lone Oak Village Jared Lawrence 60
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Carlos Gomez 60



 Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Individual

Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Ashley Arriaga 60
Silver Eagle 1 Vidal Martinez 59
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Justin Wilson 59
D & L clay Busters Lou Moreno 59
SWLDC 1 Josh Jones 58
SWLDC 2 Clark Shuck 58
SWLDC 2 Ghost 58
SWLDC 2 Ghost 58
SWLDC 1 Javier Martinez 55
John Branum Richard Carson 53
SWLDC 1 Bobby Olvada 51
SWLDC 1 Ghost 51
Hill Clan Garret Burch 51
Lone Oak Village Megan Lawrence 49
Hill Clan Bill Hill 48

Jessica Dawson 47
Ghost 47

John Branum John Branum 44
Silver Eagle 2 David Barrera 43
Hill Clan Tristen Hill 40
Hill Clan Memphis Hill 38
Hill Clan Nate Hill 37
Lone Oak Village Sabrina Shay 29
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 William Nolden 29
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 David Arce 24
Team DeLarosa Racheal Sizemore 20
Team DeLarosa Ghost 20
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Ricardo Revera 16
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Carrie Arazett 8



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - LADY
La

dy Team Name First Name Last Name Score
L Team Zoli Anne Haussmann 88
L A Shot in the Dark Anissa Banks 87
L Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Loraine Lawrence 72
L D & L clay Busters Vicky Foley 72
L Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Cathy Cook 71
L Swaim Ranch Michel Renfro 68
L Mangold Farms Bonnie Mangold 62
L Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Ashley Arriaga 60
L D & L clay Busters Lou Moreno 59
L Lone Oak Village Megan Lawrence 49
L Jessica Dawson 47
L Lone Oak Village Sabrina Shay 29
L Team DeLarosa Racheal Sizemore 20
L Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Carrie Arazett 8



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Youth
Yo

ut
h Team Name First Name Last Name Score

Y Team Zoli Ty Roark 96
Y Team Zoli Anne Haussmann 88
Y EzBell Kaiden 78
Y Individual Eli Moreno 73
Y Mangold Farms Walt Mangold 61
Y Hill Clan Memphis Hill 38



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - WOUNDED WARRIORS
W

W Team Name First Name Last Name Score
W Mangold Farms Joel Hoots 85
W Individual Aldert Debetta 70
W Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Jorge Avalos 69
W John Branum Willard Allen 68
W Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Carlos Gomez 60
W Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Justin Wilson 59
W John Branum Richard Carson 53
W Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Ricardo Revera 16



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
Team Zoli Steve Horton 94
Team Zoli Jason Dallmann 95
Team Zoli Ty Roark 96
Team Zoli Anne Haussmann 88
Team Zoli Norbert Haussmann 90

463
A Shot in the Dark Hayden Hazelip 76
A Shot in the Dark Logan Lusk 93
A Shot in the Dark Douglas Lusk 88
A Shot in the Dark Jim Miller 87
A Shot in the Dark Anissa Banks 87

431
McBrides Bud Johnson 83
McBrides Ed Stiteler 85
McBrides Kenny Kotara 90
McBrides Levi Miller 88
McBrides Roy Thompson 75

421
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Cathy Cook 71
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Joe Brophy 95
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Loraine Lawrence 72
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew David Schlameus 87
Col. Catherine Cook's Crazy crew Scott Caudell 89

414
Swaim Ranch Wayne Swaim 86
Swaim Ranch Royce Renfro 77
Swaim Ranch Michel Renfro 68
Swaim Ranch Albert Garza 88
Swaim Ranch Keith Banks 92

411
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Larry Trick 71
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Ghost 71
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Lee DeLong 96
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Jim Gieptner 80
Michael Lynd Vietnam Army Grunt Museum Larry Taylor 85

403



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

EzBell Smiley 78
EzBell Kaiden 78
EzBell Ryan G 78
EzBell Bruce B 81
EzBell Ish Garcia 82

397
Swenson Ranch Peter Swenson 65
Swenson Ranch Dolph Lowe 82
Swenson Ranch Mac Greer 82
Swenson Ranch Gary Roark 79
Swenson Ranch Mark Gainey 67

375
Mangold Farms Bonnie Mangold 62
Mangold Farms Walt Mangold 61
Mangold Farms Joel Hoots 85
Mangold Farms Russ Stevens 75
Mangold Farms Joe Hatton 76

359
Silver Eagle 1 Bill Meyers 82
Silver Eagle 1 Anthony Alvarado 67
Silver Eagle 1 Michael Pena 67
Silver Eagle 1 Vidal Martinez 59
Silver Eagle 1 Roman Rodriguez 78

353
D & L clay Busters Danny Martinez 78
D & L clay Busters Lou Moreno 59
D & L clay Busters Sammy Martinez 71
D & L clay Busters Vicky Foley 72
D & L clay Busters RJ Loeta 62

342
Silver Eagle 2 Ric Gipprich 63
Silver Eagle 2 Austin Gonzales 74
Silver Eagle 2 Zachary Barrera 71
Silver Eagle 2 David Meyer 73
Silver Eagle 2 David Barrera 43

324



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

Enrique Moreno 89
Eli Moreno 73
Travis Eldridge 63
Jessica Dawson 47
Ghost 47

319
SWLDC 2 Clark Shuck 58
SWLDC 2 Ghost 58
SWLDC 2 Arturo Delgado 72
SWLDC 2 Ghost 58
SWLDC 2 Caleb Shuck 69

315
John Branum Willard Allen 68
John Branum Bruce Kukar 74
John Branum Richard Carson 53
John Branum Jose Laguna 69
John Branum John Branum 44

308
SWLDC 1 Bobby Olvada 51
SWLDC 1 Javier Martinez 55
SWLDC 1 Josh Jones 58
SWLDC 1 Chris Randall 69
SWLDC 1 Ghost 51

284
Lone Oak Village G L Slay 75
Lone Oak Village Gene Barber 69
Lone Oak Village Jared Lawrence 60
Lone Oak Village Megan Lawrence 49
Lone Oak Village Sabrina Shay 29

282
Team DeLarosa Javan DeLarosa 79
Team DeLarosa Jay DeLarosa 79
Team DeLarosa Nick Garcia 70
Team DeLarosa Racheal Sizemore 20
Team DeLarosa Ghost 20

268



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division - Team

Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Justin Wilson 59
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 William Nolden 29
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Jorge Avalos 69
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Ricardo Revera 16
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Carlos Gomez 60

233
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 David Arce 24
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Rowdy Zett 63
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Ray Arriaga 77
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Ashley Arriaga 60
Vietnam Veterans of America Chapter 366 Carrie Arazett 8

232
Hill Clan Bill Hill 48
Hill Clan Tristen Hill 40
Hill Clan Nate Hill 37
Hill Clan Memphis Hill 38
Hill Clan Garret Burch 51

214
Individual Robert Mitterer 79
Individual Aldert Debetta 70

TBD 0
TBD 0
TBD 0

149
Mary Davidson John Davidson 61
Mary Davidson TBD 0
Mary Davidson TBD 0
Mary Davidson TBD 0
Mary Davidson TBD 0

61



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division -AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Team Zoli Ty Roark 96 HOA

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
Team Zoli Anne Haussmann 88 LYCH

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award
EzBell Kaiden 78 Youth CH

Lady HOA

Youth HOA

 HOA



Alamo Chapter 1st Marine Division -AWARDS

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Justin Wilson 59
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 William Nolden 29
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Jorge Avalos 69
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Ricardo Revera 16
Cavender Auto Family Wounded Warrior 1 Carlos Gomez 60

233

Team Name First Name Last Name Score Award

Individual Eli Moreno 73
Mangold Farms Walt Mangold 61
Hill Clan Memphis Hill 38

172

Team Name First Name Last Name Score
Team Zoli Steve Horton 94
Team Zoli Jason Dallmann 95
Team Zoli Ty Roark 96
Team Zoli Anne Haussmann 88
Team Zoli Norbert Haussmann 90

463

Silver Eagle 2 Ric Gipprich 63
Silver Eagle 2 Austin Gonzales 74
Silver Eagle 2 Zachary Barrera 71
Silver Eagle 2 David Meyer 73
Silver Eagle 2 David Barrera 43

324
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